Modification A to Contract #20-53

This contract modification is between BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES OF RACINE COUNTY
whose business address is 1717 Taylor Avenue, Racine, Wisconsin 53403, and

OPEN ARMS ASSISTED LIVING, whose principal business address is 6233 Bankers Road,
Suite 3 Racine Wisconsin 53403,

The modification to this agreement will be in effect from Januaryt, 2020 to December 31, 2020.
The Provider agrees to abide by all of the terms of the original agreement dated January 1, 2020
through December 31, 2020 with addition of the following.

increase account number 71717.008.700.406000 by $400. LA

This increases the total allocation to $56,400. =

In accordance with the Contract Administration Manual of Racine County, (Section lil. A.1.
Contract Modification and Extension), the approval for this change is executed by the Human
Services Department Director, Finance Director, Corporation Counsel and County Board

Chairperson with signatures affixed. %W@Y\ %’VYW‘J?/U

Feb 17,2021

(signed) Huiﬁo {#eb&,zonn:??cs‘ﬁ} /) ﬂ Feb 21,2021 .
/ Raci nty Hu WC% Director Date
(signed) ¢ Uﬁ OL~22-202/

Racine County Executive Date
(signed) - —\ N e 2a-2ez

Racine CWOOMS&I Date
(signed) % 2/23 /41

- Racin&@ﬁnty Finance Director " Date

(signed) Y bid., 4)1 . Cgmﬁ’@\%\ &/’L%/Melf

Radfte County Clerk Date
{signed)

Racine County Board Chairperson Date

Signature: MW;WI

Email: lisa.meyer@racinecounty.com




Open Arms Assisted Living #20-53 AFH - Great
Elm

Final Audit Report 2021-02-21
Created: ' 2021:0217 Gl T s
By " Duane MoKinney (Duane.McKinney@ratinecounty.com) . - i e e
Status: o USlgned o Ll
Transaction ID: © CBUCHBCAABAATZRA-COJbWISUZQVIMLZTAWRINGCoWo 1+ 1

"Open Arms Assisted Living #20-53 AFH - Great EIm" History

) Document created by Duane McKinney (Duane.McKinney@racinecounty.com)
2021-02-17 - 4:53:06 PM GMT- IP address: 174.102.174.25

&% Document emailed to Lisa Meyer (lisa.meyer@racinecounty.com) for signature
2021-02-17 - 4:54:07 PM GMT

% Email viewed by Lisa Meyer {lisa.meyer@racinecounty.com)
2021-02-17 - 4:54:54 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.64.254

&% Document e-signed by Lisa Meyer (lisa.meyer@racinecounty.com
& 8 Y Y
Signature Date: 2021-02-17 - 4:55:27 PM GMT - Time Source: server- |P address: 209.225.110.3

E4 Document emailed to Gwen Zimmer (gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com) for signature
2021-02-17 - 4:55:29 PM GMT

Y Email viewed by Gwen Zimmer (gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com)
2021-02-17 - 5:21:21 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.65.254

&% Document e-signed by Gwen Zimmer (gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com
(] 9q i
Signature Date: 2021-02-17 - 5:21:53 PM GMT - Time Source: server- [P address: 99.122.64.167

B3 Document emailed to Hope Otto (hope.otto@racinecounty.com) for signature
2021-02-17 - 5:21:55 PM GMT

¥ Email viewed by Hope Otto (hopa.otto@racinecounty.com)
2021-02-21 - 5:57:14 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.64.254

£% Document e-signed by Hope Otto (hope.otto@racinecounty.com)
Signature Date: 2021-02-21 - 5:57:43 PM GMT - Time Source: server- |P address: 98.144.115.989

| Adobe Ssign




€ Agreement completed.
2021-02-21 - 5:57:43 PM GMT

Adobe Sign




